
10th FINA World Championships
BARCELONA 2003

Event 126
24 JUL 2003 - 19:38

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
CR  7:55.70 United States Barcelona (ESP) 24 JUL 2003USA

Rank Name Nation Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. United States USA  7:55.70 CR 10054

 1:57.41 1:57.41 1:26.99   56.93   27.69 0.8076BENKO Lindsay
 3:56.75 1:59.34 1:29.48   58.79   28.12 0.2676KOMISARZ Rachel
 5:55.89 1:59.14 1:29.06   58.41   28.05 0.5086JEFFREY Rhiannon
 7:55.70 1:59.81 1:28.89   57.90   27.66 0.1482MUNZ Diana

2. Australia AUS  7:58.42 9971
 1:59.06 1:59.06 1:28.82   58.16   28.10 0.8181GRAHAM Elka
 3:58.96 1:59.90 1:29.64   58.77   28.01 0.1383MACKENZIE Linda
 5:58.90 1:59.94 1:29.40   58.27   27.88 0.3983THOMSON Kirsten
 7:58.42 1:59.52 1:29.90   59.09   28.02 0.3186MILLS Alice

3. China CHN  7:58.53 9975
 2:00.35 2:00.35 1:29.44   58.31   27.96 0.7884ZHOU Yafei
 4:00.12 1:59.77 1:29.18   58.17   27.58 0.3684XU Yanwei
 6:01.29 2:01.17 1:29.99   58.74   28.27 0.2285PANG Jiaying
 7:58.53 1:57.24 1:26.97   56.69   26.90 0.1885YANG Yu

4. Great Britain GBR  8:00.01 9926
 2:00.20 2:00.20 1:29.34   58.55   28.21 0.8178LEGG Karen
 3:59.96 1:59.76 1:29.23   58.24   27.80 0.3882MARSHALL Melanie
 6:01.46 2:01.50 1:30.36   58.79   27.98 0.1979BELTON Janine
 8:00.01 1:58.55 1:27.62   57.08   27.38 0.3071PICKERING Karen

5. Spain ESP  8:03.84 9813
 2:00.99 2:00.99 1:29.81   58.37   28.09 0.8683ROUBA Tatiana
 4:01.60 2:00.61 1:29.92   58.57   27.91 0.2585CABALLERO Melissa
 6:03.22 2:01.62 1:30.86   59.76   29.01 0.3180ROCA Laura
 8:03.84 2:00.62 1:30.24   58.83   28.18 0.2984VILLAECIJA Erika

6. Sweden SWE  8:05.05 9772
 2:01.81 2:01.81 1:29.88   58.38   28.20 0.8978SJOBERG Johanna
 4:01.35 1:59.54 1:29.27   58.35   27.77 0.4380LILLHAGE Josefin
 6:02.54 2:01.19 1:30.13   58.70   28.11 0.2585MATTSSON Ida
 8:05.05 2:02.51 1:30.92   58.79   27.88 0.1680SVAHNSTROM Malin

7. Netherlands NED  8:05.82 9757
 2:01.08 2:01.08 1:30.71   59.78   28.82 0.8979VELDHUIS Marleen
 4:02.74 2:01.66 1:29.82   58.38   28.04 0.2782VAN ROOIJEN Manon
 6:03.70 2:00.96 1:29.74   58.34   27.93 0.3183VAN STRALEN Haike
 8:05.82 2:02.12 1:30.05   57.83   27.30 0.2185LEMMEN Celina

8. Canada CAN  8:08.42 9678
 2:01.25 2:01.25 1:30.91   59.41   28.66 0.8588REIMER Brittany
 4:02.99 2:01.74 1:30.81   59.65   28.51 0.2172LIMPERT Marianne
 6:05.62 2:02.63 1:30.60   58.78   28.17 0.1684FRATESI Jennifer
 8:08.42 2:02.80 1:31.01   58.75   28.10 0.4678NICHOLLS Laura
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